ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay investments Ltd ¢t/
PO Box 528, Sujder Paarl
Telephone:

FAIR E: FLO-ID 285

021 - 8073611

Reqf No. : 2012/018732/07
at. Req No: 4110261833

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:;
glenise

KWV Order Number:

a KWy 110938052
7646 |Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 52.26

03

3kg

300043
900488
901405
301478
901479

|700025733

700023716
700025944
700026116
700026117

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml1 1 | CS
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pec
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml | CS
Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4 (5x440m | €S

Ly U e

Netde! eed

‘o

12 x 750 1,887.00
€ x 1000 1.0 820.26
150 x 20 3.0 155.00
24 x 440 1.¢ 368.76
24 x 440 1.0 368.76

bt coleerny Cong

1,887.00
820.26
155.00
368.76
368.76

LG ™|

.

1,887.00
820.26
465.00
168.76
368.76

STl Kura
DEBR

283.06
123.04
69.75
55.31
55.31

2,170.06
943.30
534.75
424.07
424.07

SCanning:

amag

&

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Duxban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARX
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOQD

Received in good order

on behalf of Custom

N VE

Name :

Signature:

SO-OT-9u

Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Nama:

Sighature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discouat

Payable after Discount 4,4

67.44-
28.81

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd

ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc




N

KWV

Customer Crder Date:
31.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041107923

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073611

Regj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR' E: FLO-ID

1191019086
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 11.400kg

28503

O

901479 |700026117 | Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m | CS

24 x 440 1.0 368.76

368.76

368.76

$5.31 424.07

X

g ogduct

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOCD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in gecod order
cn behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Cuatomer

Nama:

Signature:
Date:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

6.36-
417.71

Settlement Discount
Payable after Discount

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




LIQUOR RUNNERS * *

Durban

( STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N°

0787

' To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME é}”}fs

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOAD SHEET No: |  2<T VEHICLEREGNo: Gy 226 L«
CUSTOMER DATE RECEIVED 34 tZng?
/ UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEVED | Cved | Rorotuad REMARKS
Coses Units | Domaged Damaged | INV. NO.
AR eodh Leq VIS . |
2) H‘oocl'l Q—I-'W%Jaarﬂ-r <7 '\k\ | Shs%e ‘5)"0?/_
3) 24 X440 w3 ASZIN B e
4 — nzlalletq23
5)
Gékéhe d< ) )trq L(w@qop
7 _pmonzimlols Y~ N
B, v %acéc'loaq S AT [ Come. Shod]
) ~ A As pey, drve
10) ) 7 |4ileF322
1) Shengyety Cmée L 7 .
12) with~ Bollkar (emto) [ Dng|Hel]
13) N U 4
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN b BLUE #1
OTHER
TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: M}\ﬁm

" TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Statloners 031 3354000




Clairwood Logistics Park ' Clairwood Logistics Park

5 Ba§il February Road

Basil Fébruary Road '
Mobeni East - “ Mobeni East
L Liguor Rumrers

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Htip:  f'www lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR4721 2024-07-30 1R:06:56
LLOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 250, DATE Delivered - 2024-07-30

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FRV286FS FIGHTER FK13-240 FC 8 C.D. NGCOBO
Reason for Credit: Short / Cross Picking

Customer Name: BLUE BOTTLE LIQUORS AMAN
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: BLUTOT

Doc. Date: 2024-07-26 Doc.Ref: 41107923 GRV: SIGNED Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 4496.24
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch Qry
700026117 HOOCH BLAST STRAWB CAN 4(6X440) LOC s wh Short / Cross Pickin 1

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41107923 (1 Product Type) 1

14101206
D00l FHE

Authorized by: 11

[date] Wb—'




